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 94 1522 BELLVILLE  7District 2 S5  1  1  101 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 1525 BRENHAM EVENING  8District 2 S5  3  3  23 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 19 1526 BRENHAM NOON  0District 2 S5  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 1527 BRYAN  18District 2 S5  5  5  60 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 22 1532 CALDWELL  0District 2 S5  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 1537 CARMINE  19District 2 S5  7  8  38 2  0  0 8  0  1  1

 93 1539 COLLEGE STATION  36District 2 S5  5  5  129 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 57 1540 COLUMBUS  49District 2 S5  9  9  106 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 18 1543 EAGLE LAKE NOON  5District 2 S5  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 1546 FAYETTEVILLE  41District 2 S5  21  22  72 0  0  0 22  0  0  0

 21 1549 GARWOOD  0District 2 S5  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 65 1552 GIDDINGS  14District 2 S5  7  7  79 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 33 1553 GONZALES NOON  43District 2 S5  10  10  76 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 12 1557 HEARNE  9District 2 S5  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 1558 HILLTOP LAKES  28District 2 S5  15  15  53 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 20 1560 INDUSTRY WEST END  5District 2 S5  2  2  25 2  0  0 2  0  0  2

 60 1564 LA GRANGE NOON  30District 2 S5  8  8  90 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 26 1565 LA GRANGE EVENING  9District 2 S5  8  8  35 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 14 1566 LEXINGTON  22District 2 S5  7  7  36 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 7 1571 MADISONVILLE  10District 2 S5  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 26 1576 NAVASOTA  0District 2 S5  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 1579 NIXON  1District 2 S5  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 1585 SCHULENBURG  12District 2 S5  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 1586 SEALY  4District 2 S5  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 1587 SEGUIN NOON  10District 2 S5  4  4  34 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 26 1589 SHERIDAN  20District 2 S5  13  14  46 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 16 1590 SMITHVILLE  34District 2 S5  3  3  50 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 18 1591 SNOOK  7District 2 S5  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 59 1596 WEIMAR  1District 2 S5  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 38888 FLATONIA  15District 2 S5  2  2  35 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 39119 SEGUIN SUNRISE  8District 2 S5  4  4  25 1  0  0 3  1  0  1

 91 39986 GIDDINGS BREAKFAST  4District 2 S5  0  0  95 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 46535 NEW BADEN CAMP CREEK EVENING  12District 2 S5  4  5  27 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 8 47083 Grimes County  20District 2 S5  5  5  28 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 47663 GIDDINGS NEW HORIZONS  82District 2 S5  0  0  82 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48641 LA GRANGE BLUEBONNET  21District 2 S5  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 48759 WELLBORN  15District 2 S5  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 49848 CALDWELL BURLESON COUNTY  19District 2 S5  4  4  26 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 49887 SEGUIN SUNSET  8District 2 S5  3  3  13 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 10 49975 DIME BOX  29District 2 S5  1  1  39 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 50444 GONZALES BREAKFAST  6District 2 S5  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 51093 CALDWELL EARLY EVENING  10District 2 S5  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51604 WEIMAR ENCORE  45District 2 S5  1  1  45 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 54329 NEW ULM  8District 2 S5  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 63111 WAELDER NEW MILLENNIUM  3District 2 S5  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 63598 GIDDINGS EVENING  5District 2 S5  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 84358 BLINN COLLEGE  7District 2 S5  0  0  13 11  0  0 0  0  5  6

 17 99420 GERONIMO LIONS  17District 2 S5  6  7  34 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 25 104953 PAIGE  19District 2 S5  14  15  44 1  0  0 10  5  0  1

 0 110138 WASHINGTON COUNTY LADIES  53District 2 S5  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 125004 College Station Evening  0District 2 S5  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 130508 Round Top  13District 2 S5  4  4  24 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 18 190681 Lake Somerville  17District 2 S5  4  4  35 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,181  2,059 878
 53

 194  200  17  0  0166 34  6  11
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